OP \$40,00 259

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Security Agreement	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IIWells Fargo Foothill, Inc I	FORMERLY Foothill Capital Corporation	04/19/2007	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FRI-Admin Corporation	
Street Address:	2680 Walnut Avenue	
Internal Address:	Unit C	
City:	Tustin	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92780	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2595503	BEACH-MEX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)756-4880

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 858 759-2040

Email: dgetz@judkinslaw.com

Correspondent Name: DAVID H. GETZ
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 8022

Address Line 4: Rancho Santa Fe, CALIFORNIA 92067

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David H. Getz	
Signature:	/David H. Getz/	
Date:	04/24/2007	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003527 FRAME: 0992

900075167 REEL: 003527 F

Total Attachments: 2 source=Security Interest Release#page1.tif source=Security Interest Release#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003527 FRAME: 0993



Wells Fargo Foothill 2450 Colorado Avenue Suite 3000 West Santa Monica, CA 90404 310 453-7300 www.wffoothill.com

RELEASE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

The undersigned, Wells Fargo Foothill, Inc., (fka Foothill Capital Corporation) a California corporation ("Secured Party"), entered into that certain Trademark Security Agreement, as of July 03, 2002 ("Security Agreement"), with FRI-Admin Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Borrower"). The Security Agreement was recorded on the 9th day of July, 2002 in the U.S. Department of Commerce, Patent and Trademark Office at Reel/Frame: 2535/0001 and conveyed a security interest against trademark applications and registrations including Registration #2,595,503, Serial #76089706. Secured Party declares that it has no current right, title, or interest in the trademark registration for BEACH-MEX, Registration Number 2,595,503, Serial Number 76089706.

NOW, THEREFORE, Secured Party hereby authorizes the holder of this Release to record the same with the United States Department of Commerce, Patent and Trademark Office and directs that said Security Agreement be released and discharged from said records.

Dated: April 19, 2007

WELLS FARGO FOOTHILL, INC., (fka Foothill Capital Corporation) a California corporation

Margie Vargo-Navas

Its Assistant Vice President

TRADEMARK EL: 003527 FRAME: 0994

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)				
) ss: COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES)				
On April 19, 2007, Before me, K. Melissa Chavez Notary Public				
personally appeared <u>Margie Vargo-Navas</u> NAMES OF SIGNER(S)				
personally known to me - OR proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.				
K. MELISSA CHAVEZ Comm. # 1561409 NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires March 19, 2089	Witness my hand and official seal.			
Seal	Seal Signature of Notary			
OPTIONAL SECTION				
September 1997 - Septem	ni en personan en cracar un noch lo	1941 — Гобо Ангана Бабарина на Анганд разположения одновник на револителник	arradol el Heregol (e) eft permenante de trade i con incomenta de comencia de la Proposición del Proposición de la Proposición de la Proposición de la Proposición de la Proposición del Proposición de la Proposi	
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in t data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document	ne	THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT:	
□ - CORPORATE OFFICER Name: Margie Vargo-Navas		DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	DATE OF DOCUMENT: April 19, 2007	
Title: Assistant Vice President		Though the data		
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES):		requested here is not required by law, it could		
Wells Fargo Foothill		prevent fraudulent reattachment of		

this form

RECORDED: 04/24/2007

WFF ACCOUNT:

FRI-Admin

TRADEMARK -

REEL: 003527 FRAME: 0995